Oregon

WATER
RESOURCES
November 29, 1994 DEPARTMENT

JAMES L WALISER
RT 2 BOX 357B
MILTON-FREEWATER OR 97862

re: GR-2822

Dear Mr. Waliser,

This will acknowledge the receipt of your letter received on November 23, 1994, copy of a
water well report and a map prepared by David L. Haddock. I will add this information to the
file on GR-2822.

If you have any questions, please give me 2 call.
Sincerely,

| N

I\\\ \\\_ I"\}“\ C\ — “—‘M;\J’\f

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Commerce Building
158 12th Street NE
Salem, QR 97310-0210
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



To: Oregon Water Resources Dept.
Water Rights Division
158 12th ST. NE
Salem, OR 87310

To Whom it may concern:

This letter is to inform you tnhat as ot ;anézgg@h_gz__giiiﬂ I have
replaced my old well (certificate of registration # GR o7822 located
in the S, ¥, sec X5, TéN °“E) with a new well. The new well is -
located L?Jr feet from the old well. I am enclosing a copy of the
new well's log to show that 1 believe the new source remains within
the same aguifer as the old well. 1 am aware that use of the new
well must adhere to the stipulations governing certificate of
registration # 2822. When, upon completion of adjudication process
( if approved will formally perfect the well's registration ) I
will file the proper papers for a point of diversion transfer
allowed me under Oregon State Water Law.

4
Sincerely, /ﬁéﬂé;yb/)
v

( 74




JF OREGON

WELL REPORT
sired by ORS B37.785) PLEAS : SR AR S-S @ oV T AU @ WY 3 vy S
r A - i 572:}’7—[2”_({_/ W ial nse only)
lj fvj LOCA'PI (N OF WELL by legal description:
/1 }y_/,,%pﬁ CounLyM LECJJ Mofsicﬁon of
sdress ;n/ C10) 7" ﬁ Township e hNonh Dﬁ&?\ Range e orsaa s WML
City m ;rz,o Heg 210 State nﬁ%g@, PR
(2) TYPE OF WORK (check): Q')% MAILING ADDRESS OF WELL (ot nearest .dmu)w
New \\’ellﬂ Deepening O Recanditioning (J Abandon O

It abandonmenl, descnibe material and procedure in Item 12

(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check): | (11) WATER LEVEL of COMPLETED WELL:

Rotary Aur .&\ Driven 0O Domestic O  Industrial O Municipal (W] Depth at which waler was firsi found éﬁ

Rotary Mod [ Doy 0 Jengation E_E;:ﬁ‘;;;u O Reinjocton L) Static level “)’2) ft. below land surface. Date q_ ’) L?'y
T B g ' gther ( O Ground 0t O Artesian preasure |bs. per square inch. Date
Cable - le2ametric Srounding (31 7/
: ' (12) WELL LOG:  Diameter of well betow casing .. /&0,
(6) CASING INSTALLED: st %‘- Plastic % Depth drilled /9L ft.  Depth of completed well
. Threaded Welded Formalion: Describe color, texlure, grain size and structure of materials; and show thick
/[‘ v Diam. from ... 7L‘/ IIIIII . 1o 80 A, Gauge _O&S’D _______________ am:I nA(ureof;ch strgohf;m:(d ﬂz;)i{er ;e‘:::fr‘zl:eds. ;\:alallzun:zneen?r;?orgeaihcm
L formation. Report each change in position of Static Water evel and indicate principsl
................... Diam. f1om ...cccviiene 80 U0 v i Gauge water-besring strata.
LINER INSTALLED:  Steel D Plastic BB — -
aded O Welded O MATERIAL From To SWL
........ g ..” Diam. fmm‘:.g\.a. ft. to / & Gauge .&AIJD EM 3./ ‘1" GTRA-IJP. ,_ /&) PZ
) " Tam S22 Bedd oS =2 2
(6) PERFORATIONS:  pertosteat B{ves D o Ak | el B 7 2Tl
T e = R)’ﬂ) S /f/)o/ﬂszJ/é’(/ 4}’?_1. el /é A2
- ‘ i | o
............................. 1979 .....................perfomtfons from ./D'ZQ . to /32.‘ . ! f&t\) 3/,_ /o A-/./?a/ é—ﬂf‘AL'e/ p‘Z.IZ 8
................................................................. .. perforations from .. [ (O . g[‘ﬂulﬁj <, /7-/9”7 72}‘/6’ / ég /0'7-}? Jb

................... forati {1 v fLLO e
perlorations from Lo Clrey romegfod G.F/L;Jp (
(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? O Yes KNO Eg’ /1‘?0 oW
» .
Manufacturer's Name .............. et e _E}'CL ) ST Ao 80 fin v | !‘2‘/‘ /92 5~O
.............................................................................................................. Mode! No. oo
Set from —.ooecireee Bt s ft —_—
Set from ..o ieerine . to ft.
Drawdown is amount water level is lowered e e
(8) WELL TESTS: below static level
Was a pump test made? O ESE_TE\NO 1f yea, by whom?
Yield: ¢al./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.
Airtest ‘?[)() gal./min. with dril) stem atﬁo f. ‘a_ hrs. e
Bailer teat gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.
Artesian flow g.p.m. _
Temperature of water 57/ Depth artesian flow encountered v n. . -
TI i Date work started f? OO— G 5, /completed g ") -9
(8) CONSTRUC }_)?N' Special standards:  Yea 01 No X Date well drilling machine moved off of well QP -9 10 2o
Well seal —Material used ...... (P 75/%/@ K . .
, (unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification (if applicable):
Well sealed from land surface to ........ fv. ) )
Di £ well bo bottom of seal . . This well was constructed under my direct supervision. Materials used and
1ameter of well bore to bottom of sea o information reported above are true to my best knowledge and belief.
Diameter of well bore below seal . . in.
Amount of sealing material ... 3’2« ..................... S S8 cksﬂ pounds [J | (Sigued) Date ,19
How was cement grout placed? ..oooovvevee (bonded) Water Well Constructor Certi}:alion
"""""""""""" ~ 1 Bond Tssued by: fm/
) (numbe ﬁ // (_7 (SuvryCompuy Name)
; 5 > On behalf of 1
. Was pump installed? AZO ................. Type HY Depth .. ft. (yne o print gt ol w“ﬂ el Comn o
Was a drive shoe used? EYes 1 No  Plugs ... Size: location ... ft.
1id any strats contain unusable water? [ Yes No . This well was drilled under ] 3¥ction end this report is true to the
Type of Waler? depth of strata best of my kno"" eCg
Method of sealing strata off (Signed) ) > e R
. ll Constructor)
Was well gravel packed? [ Yes No Size of gravel: .o /. ¢
. K (Dated) ? (> - ?"/
Gravel placed from fl. to ft. / {
NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONSTRUCTOR WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, SP 46866-49%
The original and first copy of this report SALEM, OREGON 97310
are (o be filed with the wilbin 30 days from Lhe date of well completion.
A
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Pavid L Haddock
Nov, 19, 1991

A

Ola well 2808 S,
New well 2840 3.

Application No.

and 1288° E.
and 4138’ £,

Permit. No. GR zgzz
In Name of: S. Dunlap

Preaent Cwner:
James Waliser
Route =, B8Box 38578
Milton—-Freeswatar,
(303) 938-31498

R a7gs:2

f N, W, Coar. Sac, 33
of N. ', Cor. Suc., 33

Survey By:

CWRE 300

(reneawes 8—-30-09)
David Haddock

P. Q0. Box 1574
Fandleton., OR B78012
(=03) 278~2193

Datuw: Septambar, 18594
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RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

October 24, 1994

JAMES L WALISER
RT 2, BOX 357-B
MILTON-FREEWATER OR 97862

Dear Mr. Waliser,

The Department has received your Application for Transfer of Water
Right. Unfortunately, we cannot accept your application.

ORS 540.510 states that the owner of a Ycertificated" water right
may transfer it. Because Groundwater Registrations (GR’s) are
claims only, and not certificated rights, they cannot be
transferred.

Another option you may considexr is to submit a new Application for
a Permit to Appropriate Groundwater for irrigation from your new
well. If you choose to do this, be sure to indicate in your
application that you are not relinquishing any rights that may
exist under your Groundwater Registration. This would allow you to
legally use your new well, and you would retain the tentative
priority date of your Groundwater Registration.

Your application, supporting data and check no. 10449 in the amount
of $85.00 are being returned. Also enclosed are permit application
materials. Please feel free to contact the Water Rights Information
Group at 378-3739 if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Cryp Lot

Mr. Cory C. Engel
Water Rights Research Assistant

enclosures o
cc: general correspondence

Fiscal
CWRE: David Haddock

Commerce Building
158 12th Street NE
Salem, OR 97310-0210
{503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



| RECEIVED

OCT 24 1994

NATER RESUURLE S DEPT,
SALEM, OREGON

State of Oregon
an. ok RESCURTES DEPARTHENT
AFPLUICATION FOR TRANSTER OF VATER RIGHT

1ant: James L. daliser

Hiitoen-Freevaler Dregon 97882 {503) 938-3143
Sity o Town Ctate 1 Phone

Type o nznge: o lecsiion of weil.
)P

ire

iIn point of diversion: place of uce; use herfefore made ¢f the vater)

{a
Lyoizoitzoaatiroaight inoyour nage? Ka Hopot, list pape belovs
{Yes, Noj
5. Duniap
2) ket che witer right ceternined by & court decree? Ne
‘Yes, Noj
. gEE, ..5h Ahe toule of ine poozeedings:
- - _E 1} :
pet TTEoaeTe 2T oaiierzloby o@owdte Rt Yes
T2l N
€I, .37 IhE Te .tk iF Il
- I, -
LY
R TR S Priosvy 4o 1997
DroWLilodre yior JEE.as fUr ne propussc changes”The exisTing well IS 32155 ICOVErTES 10 J0AESTIC J3E
Seg. INE TEw WELL ...l rep.aCt VhE ol well as 2 tuppoeGenizry iiol i water source for
743 oy wwehards
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2 wei? gr, 3i‘rén, <€ _F Il s TeET vt oz
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= e - haiig - - A p— - — — —— — SR
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To T e

. - | RECFIVED

OCT 24 1994
NATER RESCunors L

tPT.
SALEM, OREGON

T1 Whet is the name of the ditch used?  N/R

D7 What 1 the use to which the vater is applied?_Drchard Irrigation and teeperature control.

£} Sive the locaticn of the asthurized area irvigated or place of wse cther ihan fer drrigation:
) Tounship o Fange ¢ Seeiiza i14,1/% of 3ection i Moo of acres irrigated :
; 6N v 35E_ 433 0 SW1J4 WWi/4 g 24.8 acres '
] ’ 1 1 ] :
1 ] ] [ ] ]
1 B Al 1} 1 1
1 . [} 13 1 Kl
v 1 ! r 1 1
> : ] . 1 i
' 1 1 A} L3 ’
I3 4 ' 4 + b

Ty Yo thz lang Within s irrigeiics disirict? No

o Yee, whilh Zielp{nd?

a) County viatilla

I, LBCATIAN 37 BR{®J3ch SE:
Firne
mED

. TR - T e . e T

Nacle N 2»2 I T Ve D e e, na CppiaNdia ) R BN [ P R

B, foe it lanio lrio whiihoyoo powplse (0otionzTes piby oezter rugnd Tree of ell encunl enles’ e

S0 M agy gioE one dESuLlLon eliw oF esien.rgoEncuelt andes;
Z IhCagSTance - SELD Gy 2 EHES
;

oot ledbe cze lx oGhich the Lot Wl bt epnlied” o

Ll £ ligEmiame Toiel bLoue irvigened, oo oglate of e ool ooahEr thas oozt

A T Sea - R ; u e sola i
~ R a :' B L = Taa - FEL a0 . - - [C U = amBaEa




T | RECEIVED

0CT 24 1994
A“Al-t)(

<. EXYHIBITS
The following exhibits shall ke attached to and nade a part of he application:

£} A map prepi-ec by a Cerbified Waler Right Evasiner shouing the location of the present and propesed
peints of Zdiversion, the authotized and progosed place: of use and, if any, lande fror the 3pisiisg
righ{ that we.ld nct be subject o iransfer,

8) A copy of the current vecorded deed to the subject lands.

€} Affidavils frow any other landowners or encusbrance holders wilh interest i the original vater rigrt
cteting that they have ne cbjection to the proposed tramster.

DI Evidence tha! the vater hac been uwsed withir the last {ive years.

3. NAME AND ABDRESS GF RECEIVING LANDDWNER(S) IF QTHER THAN APPLICANT:

o

RERARYE:

v - prlirspbiel  hoo 2.
SwEl abp.3fah. -3, DET Il

inar 7 3 k- R se abir seiivip fey Eipese (. P A Y [
evezr inet Toegl hee vrer the ebove gpplication for Lrenefer of weter rlont oand that the steterenis nize

yoe tioF EnioroooEito detel 33 sined this ,_,7/57} day /C7L _»f’f__ZL? f_

F OREGON )
STATE OF OREG 7%@2/%/4«
Cignaiore

County of Umatilla

a7

— 275

/ ERAR Wiy
Subsu:1pel anf skl o LELOVE m:WW

.y [y -
< v Dregar

OFIC!ALSEAL . hal.EI.la eﬁ;.‘ssz__,/p? 'qad "26

NOTARY PUBL!%' OREGON

7 MISSION No. A01 T0g0
% O EXPIRES DEE. 20, 1556




RECEIVED

Fhe 0CT 24 1994 -
Lo NATER RISUURCES LEP
T a SN e 3 R . 355 e 3 w . M - SALEMI OREGON
NOTE:
The informastion
shown on thie
mep is eolaly
for Water Rights — ¢ -
purgoses. The : - - -
data shown doea ° 1320
not represant Scela: 1"=1320"
ownership
information.
N.W. Cor. RS P
sec. 33 |

Present Use

24 .8 mcras orchard
Pleasant Viaw
Irrigation Dietrict
22 acres ~ 0.28 cto
Parmit GR gfaze

L

A\

Supplemantal Nell 4]
to 28 aecres —~ 380 gpm 33
<@auniﬁéhtgxa-_
8300 Q('
. z
Bavid L. Haddack
S Now. 19, 1991 o
47TE oF ORE
P
0l1d well 2608" S, and i288" E. of N. W. Cor. Sac. 33
New well 2840' 8, and 1139 €. of N, W, Cor. Sec. 33
Application No. Survey By:
CWRE 300
Parmit. No. GR 2822 (reanews 6—30-95)
In Name of: S. Dunlap David Haddoek
Present Owner: :. Si Box ‘334975 .
James Walisaer endlaton, o
Route 2, Box 3578 Date: Geptambar, 1884
Milton—~fFreawater, OR 97862

(503) 838-3149




STATE OF OREGON

. WATER WELL REPORT
(a8 required by ORS 837.765)

OCT 2 4 1994
PLEMRTRRE e BRINTININKG o

N ap) L L2
O Y Yoxomriat use only)

“SACEW™ -

(1) OWNER:

nme () {, hlfsel.
Address 20
City

Iy State O(%g@
998672

(2) TYPE OF WORK (check):

New Wuqﬂ Deepening (1 Reconditioning O
If abendonment, describe material and procedurs in Item 12.

(3) TYPE OF WELL:| (4) PROPOSED USE (check):

Abandon D

, UKRET %ﬂ
(10) O TION OF WELL by legal description:
County é&)A

4 of Section of
Township Range 5~ WM
(Townahip is North or South) e (Range in East or West) ’

Tax Lot Lat Block Subdivision

MAILING ADDRESS OF WELL (or nearest address) A1 4 )T Y {¥onird

(11) WATER LEVEL of COMPLETED WELL:
s o

Rotary Ale Driven O Domestle [ Indwtrist O Munklpad O Depth at which weter was fIrst found
Ry Mud 0 Dug O | trigetion SR whpaeat O Rein otion [ | Staticlevl 5 ft. below land surface. Date &F_ 1 _ O
Cable O Boed a g}h“ rie  [J Grounding O Teat (W] Anesian pressure e peredure iiC;D“f/
(12) WELL LOG: Diameter of well below casi 7
{6) CASING INSTALLED: :_?_heeel i %\ Plastic 8 Depthdriled  J9) 2 ’ erD Em;‘:’::;em wt /P2 R
rea Welded Formation: Describe colar, texture, grain size and atructure of materials; and show thickness
_.._/._Q_._' Diam. from .-.tL- fito »S_O_. . Gauge QRS and Mt}h: of each sL:hf!:l anxt; :?ug'::pe?eﬂ‘:edﬁ with at lm:::){?r;?or M?I; 'c-hh::nee of
" Dism. from f ko . Geuge Sﬁgﬁm:f& change in position of Static Water Level and indicate principal
LINER INSTALLED: St In] Plastic B3
Theeaded Welded [m| , _MATERIAL i From To SWL
—8.—.' Diam. lmm_"_g\a. fi. w-/-f&ﬁ Gauge ‘%43. ............ - EMJ 0./ ‘iG-I’MP / fa) | 2
i =
(6) PERFORATIONS: Perforated? E ves DO No'( I‘\ﬂ)L’L T ST %mﬁ/t;(s 2 Z
Size of perforations in. by in. — / h_{g‘/(,r 7 52 4
/v/! T) Q perforations from ./nr‘ZD_ fi. m/g.g- f. - ; : = /e /‘-0 2.2 Aé
Perforn(fonsfrom ft. 10 fi. g "t 5"[: :2 7 75 [&' 0/ 3;? 2>
perforations rom o “ | Grey romesdied Gine ! I
(7) SCREENS:  Wellscreen installed? [ Yes J{No ‘ . M /80 |.s>
Manufacturer’s Name Bracw ST LonSe didiwe S0 1422150
Type Maodel No.
Diam. e e —... Stot Size ... e Set fram fl. to fr.
Diam. e — Slot Size ... Set from ft. Lo ft.

Drawdown is amount water level ia lowered
below static level

(8) WELL TESTS:

Was a pump test made? [ Yes KNO If yes, by whom?

Yield: gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.
Aresl 30 gal./min. with drill stem a¢ @ 1. S he.
Bailer test gal/min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.
Artesian flow g.p.m. .

Temperalure of water J5[/ Depth artesian flow encountered L.
(9) CONSTRUCTION: Special standards:  Yes O No
Well senl—Material used {32l Bl &

Welt sealed fram land surface to 4« y. ft.
Diameter of well bore to battom of seal ___1\5.—/”/-_. in.

Dianeter of well bore below seal ._._... (D>..... in.

‘Amount of sealing materiat P ’ uckun pounds [}
How was cement grout placed?

. Was pump instailed? /Z/ o Type HP Depth L
Was & drive shee used? ﬂYes KO No Plugs. ... Size: location ....coee. - fL
Did any strata contain unusable water? {J Yes No _
Type of Water? depth of strata
Method of sealing strata off )

Was well pravel packed? [ Yes gNo Size of gravel e

Gravel placed from ft.to ft

Date work started _ 330 =& ﬁf

Date well drilling machine moved off of well

/completed -G
2-9
(unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification (if applicable):

This well was constructed under my direct supervision. Materials used ared
information reported above are true to my best knowledge and belief.

N

{Signed] Date , 19
(bonded) Water Well Constructor Certifigation:
Bond Issued by: . __4 TAA-

{numher Ve - {Surety Company Name)
On behalf of et —
(Lype or print name of Water Well Canatnuctor)

afictign and this report is true 1o the

NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONSTRUCTOR
The original and (iest copy of this report
ara W be filed with the

PR SN

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT,
SALEM, OREGON 97310
within 30 days from the date of well completion.

SPecacoAamD

L




MINNICK, HAHNER & TUTTLE

LAWYERS
JONES BUILDING
W. L. MINNICK
H.H HAHNER WALLA WALL A, WASHINGTON P O BOX 218
JACKSON 5-5800

JOHN C.TUTTI F

‘ovember 10, 1960

Staie Y“ngineer

Water Resources Departmeant
State of Oregon

Salem, Oregon

Gentlemen:

Would you kindly sencd us your form of assignment so that
we can cffect the assignment of registration number
GR-3015, Certificate of Registratior. No. GR-2822 from
John V. and Helen L. Jones to LaVerme . Siverling, the

new purchaser.

Very truly yours,
MINNICK, HAHNER & TUTTLE
T / <
P)nd v //// /)7745 -
/,(! 1 By H. H. Hahner

HHH: dee



: #3015

August 19, 1960

‘John V. and Helen L. Jones
P. O« Box 244
College Flace, Washington

Dear Sir and lMadam:

This will acknowledge receipt of an assignment of Reg-
istration No. GR-3015, Certificate of Registration No. GCR-2822 from
Joe Mathews to John V. and Helen L. Jones, together with the statutory
recording fee of §1.07, for which our receipt No. 26568 is enclosed.

The assignment has been recorded in Miscellaneous Hecords of
the State Engineer and is enclosed.

?bry truly yours,

LEWIS A. STANLEY
State Engineer

Wm. S. Bartholomew

Geologist
WSBimb

enc









